Incident
U26-01196
U26-01195
U26-01194
U26-01193
U26-01192
U26-01191
U26-01190
U26-01189
U26-01188
U26-01186
U26-01187
U26-01185
U26-01184
U26-01183
U26-01182
U26-01181
U26-01180
U26-01179
U26-01178
U26-01177
U26-01176
U26-01175
U26-01174
U26-01172
U26-01173
U26-01171
U26-01170
U26-01169
U26-01168
U26-01167
U26-01166
U26-01164
U26-01165
U26-01163
U26-01162
U26-01161
U26-01160
U26-01159
U26-01158
U26-01157
U26-01156
U26-01155
U26-01154

Nature
ADMIT
SUSPICIOUS
EXTRA PATROL
ARM
SUSPICIOUS
SUSPICIOUS
EXTRA PATROL
FNDPROP
ARM
EXTRA PATROL
TRFSTP
TRFSTP
TRFSTP
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
INFO
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ADMIT
INFO
TRFSTP
INFO
ASSIST
ARM
MOTORIST ASSIST
LOST
EXTRA PATROL
ARM
SPECIAL EVENT
ESCORT
EXTRA PATROL
INFO
EXTRA PATROL
ASSIST
TRFSTP
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
911 ACCIDENTAL
EXTRA PATROL

Reported
21:48:40 03/08/26
20:29:29 03/08/26
19:26:1903/08/26
18:18:00 03/08/26
16:20:16 03/08/26
15:26:3503/08/26
14:30:52 03/08/26
11:23:2903/08/26
10:39:49 03/08/26
10:20:59 03/08/26
10:18:14 03/08/26
21:31:18 03/07/26
21:20:31 03/07/26
20:11:14 03/07/26
19:08:1103/07/26
15:47:08 03/07/26
14:11:3303/07/26
11:49:4503/07/26
11:08:28 03/07/26
10:38:07 03/07/26
10:24:14 03/07/26
09:30:11 03/07/26
08:20:34 03/07/26
19:04:18 03/06/26
18:18:3303/06/26
17:25:3003/06/26
15:37:1203/06/26
14:04:20 03/06/26
13:27:57 03/06/26
12:29:34 03/06/26
11:27:2903/06/26
09:09:21 03/06/26
08:14:10 03/06/26
01:54:24 03/06/26
00:33:17 03/06/26
00:26:45 03/06/26
00:04:35 03/06/26
22:38:37 03/05/26
20:57:59 03/05/26
20:08:58 03/05/26
19:36:01 03/05/26
13:30:30 03/05/26
03:43:30 03/05/26

Incident address
1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
UWSP Lot J
1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
UWSP Lot F West
2419 NORTH POINT DR
1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
FOURTH AVE & ISADORE ST
1925 MARIADR
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
DIVISION ST & SIXTH AVE
ISADORE ST & FOURTH AVE
FOURTH AVE & PRENTICE ST
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center
2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
1800 MARIA DR; The Reserve
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
1001 SECOND ST N; Zenoff Park
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
DIVISION ST & FOURTH AVE
1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
1925 MARIA DR
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall
1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
MAIN ST & MINNESOTA AVE
DIVISION ST & PORTAGE ST
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division
601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division



U26-01153
U26-01152
U26-01151
U26-01150
U26-01149
U26-01148
U26-01147
U26-01146
U26-01145
U26-01143
U26-01142
U26-01141
U26-01140
U26-01139
U26-01138
U26-01137
U26-01144
U26-01136
U26-01135
U26-01134
U26-01133
U26-01132
U26-01131
U26-01130
U26-01129
U26-01128
U26-01127
U26-01126
U26-01125
U26-01123
U26-01124
U26-01121
U26-01119
U26-01120
U26-01118
U26-01116
U26-01122
U26-01114
U26-01113
U26-01117
U26-01111
U26-01110
U26-01109
U26-01108

THREATS

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ASSIST

EXTRA PATROL
SUSPICIOUS
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
WELFARE CHECK
ARM

TRFSTP

ARM

ADMIT

TRFSTP
AMBULANCE
TRFSTP
FNDPROP
ESCORT
AMBULANCE
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRFSTP

EXTRA PATROL
MAINT
MOTORIST ASSIST
FNDPROP
WELFARE CHECK
ASSIST
FNDPROP

ARM

ARM

ARM

MOTORIST ASSIST
ADMIT
AMBULANCE
INFO

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ESCORT

INFO

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
MOTORIST ASSIST

01:52:35 03/05/26
01:37:55 03/05/26
00:22:51 03/05/26
23:59:4103/04/26
22:50:07 03/04/26
21:19:42 03/04/26
20:07:56 03/04/26
19:26:16 03/04/26
18:41:35 03/04/26
15:58:58 03/04/26
14:55:37 03/04/26
13:51:16 03/04/26
13:46:02 03/04/26
11:48:22 03/04/26
09:59:43 03/04/26
09:23:53 03/04/26
09:11:37 03/04/26
08:44:42 03/04/26
00:36:42 03/04/26
00:16:38 03/04/26
21:24:4503/03/26
19:36:02 03/03/26
19:15:16 03/03/26
17:46:39 03/03/26
15:45:02 03/03/26
10:28:05 03/03/26
06:43:15 03/03/26
03:28:09 03/03/26
03:04:18 03/03/26
20:29:30 03/02/26
19:29:40 03/02/26
18:38:48 03/02/26
17:32:3503/02/26
17:08:38 03/02/26
16:33:49 03/02/26
11:43:02 03/02/26
11:21:04 03/02/26
11:13:36 03/02/26
10:29:14 03/02/26
10:28:31 03/02/26
03:26:05 03/02/26
02:20:19 03/02/26
00:17:17 03/02/26
21:36:3503/01/26

201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall

1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
MINNESOTA AVE & MARIA DR

1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR;
2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall; rm 326

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

DIVISION ST N & ACADEMY AVE

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
MICHIGAN AVE & MARIA DR

UWSP Lot E

FOURTH AVE & RESERVE ST

RESERVE ST & MARIA DR

1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC

425 ISADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall; #243

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
UWSP LotY

2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

UWSP Lot F

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
1801 MARIA DR; UWSP Watson Hall

116 MINNESOTA AVE #4; Village Apartments; Village Apartments
201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall

1925 MARIA DR

1925 MARIA DR

1924 MARIA DR

UWSP Lot Q

2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC

900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building

1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC

1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services

1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
UWSP Lot Q



U26-01107
U26-01106
U26-01105
U26-01104
U26-01103
U26-01102
U26-01101

MOTORIST ASSIST
ARM

TRFSTP

ASSIST

TRFSTP

TRFSTP

EXTRA PATROL

21:06:0303/01/26
16:00:55 03/01/26
13:32:24 03/01/26
13:05:59 03/01/26
07:45:07 03/01/26
07:15:34 03/01/26
02:55:21 03/01/26

409 RESERVE ST; UWSP Smith Hall

1925 MARIADR

MICHIGAN AVE & STANLEY ST

332 DIVISION ST N; Culvers

FRANKLIN ST & DIVISION ST

DIVISION ST N & ACADEMY AVE

2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building



