

Incident	Nature	Reported	Incident address
U26-01196	ADMIT	21:48:40 03/08/26	1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
U26-01195	SUSPICIOUS	20:29:29 03/08/26	UWSP Lot J
U26-01194	EXTRA PATROL	19:26:19 03/08/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-01193	ARM	18:18:00 03/08/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-01192	SUSPICIOUS	16:20:16 03/08/26	UWSP Lot F West
U26-01191	SUSPICIOUS	15:26:35 03/08/26	2419 NORTH POINT DR
U26-01190	EXTRA PATROL	14:30:52 03/08/26	1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
U26-01189	FNDPROP	11:23:29 03/08/26	FOURTH AVE & ISADORE ST
U26-01188	ARM	10:39:49 03/08/26	1925 MARIA DR
U26-01186	EXTRA PATROL	10:20:59 03/08/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-01187	TRFSTP	10:18:14 03/08/26	DIVISION ST & SIXTH AVE
U26-01185	TRFSTP	21:31:18 03/07/26	ISADORE ST & FOURTH AVE
U26-01184	TRFSTP	21:20:31 03/07/26	FOURTH AVE & PRENTICE ST
U26-01183	EXTRA PATROL	20:11:14 03/07/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-01182	EXTRA PATROL	19:08:11 03/07/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-01181	INFO	15:47:08 03/07/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-01180	EXTRA PATROL	14:11:33 03/07/26	2419 NORTH POINT DR; Schmeeckle Center
U26-01179	EXTRA PATROL	11:49:45 03/07/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-01178	EXTRA PATROL	11:08:28 03/07/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-01177	EXTRA PATROL	10:38:07 03/07/26	2001 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Science Building
U26-01176	EXTRA PATROL	10:24:14 03/07/26	1801 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Collins Classroom Center CCC
U26-01175	ADMIT	09:30:11 03/07/26	601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division
U26-01174	INFO	08:20:34 03/07/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-01172	TRFSTP	19:04:18 03/06/26	1800 MARIA DR; The Reserve
U26-01173	INFO	18:18:33 03/06/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-01171	ASSIST	17:25:30 03/06/26	1001 SECOND ST N; Zenoff Park
U26-01170	ARM	15:37:12 03/06/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-01169	MOTORIST ASSIST	14:04:20 03/06/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-01168	LOST	13:27:57 03/06/26	DIVISION ST & FOURTH AVE
U26-01167	EXTRA PATROL	12:29:34 03/06/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-01166	ARM	11:27:29 03/06/26	1925 MARIA DR
U26-01164	SPECIAL EVENT	09:09:21 03/06/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-01165	ESCORT	08:14:10 03/06/26	1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-01163	EXTRA PATROL	01:54:24 03/06/26	900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall
U26-01162	INFO	00:33:17 03/06/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-01161	EXTRA PATROL	00:26:45 03/06/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-01160	ASSIST	00:04:35 03/06/26	MAIN ST & MINNESOTA AVE
U26-01159	TRFSTP	22:38:37 03/05/26	DIVISION ST & PORTAGE ST
U26-01158	EXTRA PATROL	20:57:59 03/05/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-01157	EXTRA PATROL	20:08:58 03/05/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-01156	EXTRA PATROL	19:36:01 03/05/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-01155	911 ACCIDENTAL	13:30:30 03/05/26	601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division
U26-01154	EXTRA PATROL	03:43:30 03/05/26	601 DIVISION ST; UWSP 601 Division

U26-01153	THREATS	01:52:35 03/05/26	201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall
U26-01152	EXTRA PATROL	01:37:55 03/05/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-01151	EXTRA PATROL	00:22:51 03/05/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-01150	ASSIST	23:59:41 03/04/26	MINNESOTA AVE & MARIA DR
U26-01149	EXTRA PATROL	22:50:07 03/04/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-01148	SUSPICIOUS	21:19:42 03/04/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR;
U26-01147	EXTRA PATROL	20:07:56 03/04/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-01146	EXTRA PATROL	19:26:16 03/04/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-01145	WELFARE CHECK	18:41:35 03/04/26	409 ISADORE ST; UWSP Hansen Hall; rm 326
U26-01143	ARM	15:58:58 03/04/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-01142	TRFSTP	14:55:37 03/04/26	DIVISION ST N & ACADEMY AVE
U26-01141	ARM	13:51:16 03/04/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-01140	ADMIT	13:46:02 03/04/26	1101 RESERVE ST; UWSP Communication Arts Center CAC
U26-01139	TRFSTP	11:48:22 03/04/26	MICHIGAN AVE & MARIA DR
U26-01138	AMBULANCE	09:59:43 03/04/26	UWSP Lot E
U26-01137	TRFSTP	09:23:53 03/04/26	FOURTH AVE & RESERVE ST
U26-01144	FNDPROP	09:11:37 03/04/26	RESERVE ST & MARIA DR
U26-01136	ESCORT	08:44:42 03/04/26	1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-01135	AMBULANCE	00:36:42 03/04/26	425 ISADORE ST; UWSP Baldwin Hall; #243
U26-01134	EXTRA PATROL	00:16:38 03/04/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-01133	EXTRA PATROL	21:24:45 03/03/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-01132	EXTRA PATROL	19:36:02 03/03/26	800 RESERVE ST; UWSP Trainer Natural Resources Building TNR
U26-01131	TRFSTP	19:15:16 03/03/26	UWSP Lot Y
U26-01130	EXTRA PATROL	17:46:39 03/03/26	2100 MAIN ST; UWSP Old Main
U26-01129	MAINT	15:45:02 03/03/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-01128	MOTORIST ASSIST	10:28:05 03/03/26	UWSP Lot F
U26-01127	FNDPROP	06:43:15 03/03/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-01126	WELFARE CHECK	03:28:09 03/03/26	1801 MARIA DR; UWSP Watson Hall
U26-01125	ASSIST	03:04:18 03/03/26	116 MINNESOTA AVE #4; Village Apartments; Village Apartments
U26-01123	FNDPROP	20:29:30 03/02/26	201 ISADORE ST; UWSP Burroughs Hall
U26-01124	ARM	19:29:40 03/02/26	1925 MARIA DR
U26-01121	ARM	18:38:48 03/02/26	1925 MARIA DR
U26-01119	ARM	17:32:35 03/02/26	1924 MARIA DR
U26-01120	MOTORIST ASSIST	17:08:38 03/02/26	UWSP Lot Q
U26-01118	ADMIT	16:33:49 03/02/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-01116	AMBULANCE	11:43:02 03/02/26	1800 PORTAGE ST; UWSP Noel Fine Arts Center NFAC
U26-01122	INFO	11:21:04 03/02/26	900 RESERVE ST; UWSP Albertson Hall
U26-01114	EXTRA PATROL	11:13:36 03/02/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building
U26-01113	EXTRA PATROL	10:29:14 03/02/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-01117	ESCORT	10:28:31 03/02/26	1108 FREMONT ST; UWSP Student Services Center SSC
U26-01111	INFO	03:26:05 03/02/26	1925 MARIA DR; UWSP Protective Services
U26-01110	EXTRA PATROL	02:20:19 03/02/26	1015 RESERVE ST; UWSP DUC Dreyfus University Center West
U26-01109	EXTRA PATROL	00:17:17 03/02/26	2050 FOURTH AVE; UWSP HEC Health Enhancement Center
U26-01108	MOTORIST ASSIST	21:36:35 03/01/26	UWSP Lot Q

U26-01107	MOTORIST ASSIST	21:06:03	03/01/26	409 RESERVE ST; UWSP Smith Hall
U26-01106	ARM	16:00:55	03/01/26	1925 MARIA DR
U26-01105	TRFSTP	13:32:24	03/01/26	MICHIGAN AVE & STANLEY ST
U26-01104	ASSIST	13:05:59	03/01/26	332 DIVISION ST N; Culvers
U26-01103	TRFSTP	07:45:07	03/01/26	FRANKLIN ST & DIVISION ST
U26-01102	TRFSTP	07:15:34	03/01/26	DIVISION ST N & ACADEMY AVE
U26-01101	EXTRA PATROL	02:55:21	03/01/26	2101 FOURTH AVE; UWSP Chemistry Biology Building